NV
NV
NV

2021
2020
2023
2019

2021
2021

2021
2022
2021
2023
2019
2020

2023

NV

Wines by the glass

Sparkling
Champagne Henri Dosnon, Brut Sélection, Céte de Bar
Soalheiro, Espumante Bruto Alvarinho, Melgaco, Portugal

Maison du Vin, Cremant de Loire, France

White

Drapy, Grauner Veltliner, Morava, Czech
Olivier Morin, Bourgogne Chitry, France
Adegas Valminor, Albaririo Davila, Rias Baixas, Spain

Nikolaihof, Riesling Terrassen, Wachau, Austria

Domaine de la Garreliere, Chenin de la Colline, Loire, France

Bruno Rocca, Chardonnay Cadet, Piemonte, Italy

Red

Quinta de la Rosa, Passagem, Douro, Portugal

Claus Preisinger, Puszta Libre!, Burgenland, Austria
David Reynaud, Syrah Les Monestiers, Rhone, France
Sophie Schaal, Pinot Noir, Alsace, France

Mastrojanni, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy

Marques de Murrieta, Reserva, Rioja, Spain

Rose

Podere Cellario, Che Casein, Piemonte, Italy

Dry Sherry

Equipo Navazos, Manzanilla Bota 54, Jerez, Spain

Ifyou don't find a perfect wine for you by the glass, please let us know!

12cl
19,9
14,5
13,2

12,6
14,4
15,6
16,2
16,8
19,8

13,2
13,8
14,4
15,6
19,8
20,4

13,8

8cl
10,8



NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2018
NV
2010
2015
2014

2022
NV
NV
NV
2019
2020
2009

Champagne

Montbra, Vallée de la Marne

Moussé Fils, L’Esquisse, Vallée de la Marne

Remi Leroy, Rose Extra Brut, Cote des Bar

Jacques Lassaigne , Reserve Extra Brut, Montgueux

Paul Bara, Grand Rose Brut, Montagne de Reims
Geoffroy, Expression Brut, Montagne de Reims

Pascal Doquet, Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut, Cote des Blancs
Bereche & Fils, Brut Reserve Montagne de Reims

Michel Gonet, Coeur de Mesnil Grand Cru, Cote des Blancs
Clement Perseval, Les Tremblaies, Montagne de Reims

Perrier-Jouet, Belle Epoque, Vallée de la Marne

Sparkling

Entre Vinyes, Pet Nat, Pedenes, Spain

Maison du Vin, Cremant de Loire, France

Soalheiro, Espumante Bruto Alvarinho, Melgaco, Portugal
Pares Balta, Brut Nature, Penedes, Spain

Recaredo, Intens Rosat Brut Nature, Penedes, Spain
Domaine du Pelican, Brut S° Jura, France

Recaredo, Turo d'en Mota, Penedes, Spain

110
120
149
152
155
159
169
185
199
230
420

69
75
79
82
135
160
315



NV
2000
1998

2022
2016
2020
2021
2019

2023
2016
2021
2015
2020
2021
2008
2000

Magnums 150cl

Champagne
Andre Clouet, Grande Reserve, Montagne de Reims

Castelnau, Oenothegue, Montagne de Reims

Castelnau, Oenothegue, Montagne de Reims

White

Raul Perez, La Del Vivo, Bierzo, Spain

Domaine de la Pinte, Savagnin Ouille, Jura
Patrick Baudoin, Effusion, Loire, France
Domaine du Pelican, En Barbi Chardonnay, Jura

Weingut Winter, Geiersberg GG, Rheinhessen, Germany

Red

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Chateau de Montfaucon, Lirac Baron Louis, Rhone, France
Raul Perez, Las Gundifias, Bierzo, Spain

Sierra Cantabria, Riserva, Rioja, Spain

Avignonesi, Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, Italy
Tedeschi, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Veneto, Italy
Chateau Pichon-Longueville, Les Tourelles, Paulliac, France

Kir Yanni, Ramnista Jeroboam, Naoussa, Greece ~ 300cl

259
650
670

229
240
250
310
365

139
205
210
225
235
330
430
550



2022
2023
2018
2022
2022
2021
2023
2019
2021
2022
2023
2022
2020
2023
2019
2022
2021
2020
2020
2021
2023
2021
2019

Short List, White

Colpasso, Grillo, Sicily, Italy

Soalheiro, Mar, Minho, Portugal

Slobodne, Traja Boxeri Sauvignon, Slovakia

Jean Aubron, Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Loire, France
Fink&Kotzian, Mojo, Niederisterreich, Austria

Drapy, Gruner Veltliner, Morava, Chzech

Muga, Rioja Blanco, Spain

Les Equilibristes, Hirsute, Bergerac, France

Brand Bros, Wilder Satz Pur, Pfalz, Germany
Arndorfer, Schank Vol 2, Kamptal, Austria 100cl
La Magia, Vermentino, Tuscany, Italy

Franzen, Quartzit-Schiefer Riesling, Mosel, Germany
Olivier Morin, Bourgogne Chitry, France

Adegas Valminor, Albariio Davila, Rias Baixas, Spain
Nikolaihof, Riesling Terrassen, Wachau, Austria
Kofererhof, Sylvaner, Alto-Adige, Italy

Claus Preisinger, Kalkundkiesel Weiss, Burgenland, Austria
Chevassu-Fassenet, Chardonnay, Jura, France

Raja, Riesling, Pfalz

J.C. Ramonet, Aligoté Bourgogne, France

Rijckaert, Macon La Roche-Vineuse, Bourgogne, France
Bruno Rocca, Chardonnay Cadet, Piemonte, Italy

Domaine FL, Savennieres La Croix Picot, Loire, France

56
59
65
65
67
74
75
76
78
80
82
83
87
95
95
96
97
99
100
113
115
115
118



2021
2023
2023
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2022
2023
2021
2022
2020
2007
2023
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2019
2021

Short List, Red

Heredade de Sao Miguel, Colheita, Alentejo, Portugal
Parajes dell Valle, Monastrell, Jumillia, Spain

Rivera Primitivo Salento, Puglia, Italy

Quinta de la Rosa, Passagem, Douro, Portugal

Claus Preisinger, Puszta Libre!, Burgenland, Austria
David Reynaud, Syrah Les Monestiers, Rhone, France
Podere Cellario, Langhe Nebbiolo Galli, Piemonte, Italy
Borgogno, Barbera d’Alba, Piemonte, Italy

Pascal Lambert, Chinon Les Terrasses, Loire, France
Senoria de Librares, Reserva, Rioja, Spain

Tezza, Valpolicella Ripasso Valpantena, Veneto, Italy
Sassara, Vin da Cagnara, Veneto, Italy 100cl
Sophie Schaal, Pinot Noir, Alsace, France

Phlillip Kuhn, Pinot Noir Tradition, Pfalz, Germany
Domaine de Fa, Beaujolais En Besset, France

Benito Ferrara, Aglianico Irpinia, Campania, Italy
Chateau Soudars, Haut - Medoc, Bordeaux, France
Amelie Guillot , Poulsard Vieilles Vignes, Jura, France
Mas del Périé, La Rogue, Cahors, France

Masseria Setteporte, Etna Rosso, Sicily, Italy

Nicolas Maillet, Macon Rouge, Burgundy, France
Marques de Murrieta, Reserva, Rioja, Spain

Tenute Dettori, Tuderi, Sardinia, Italy

Mastrojanni, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy

Judith Beck, Pinot Noir Bambule!, Burgenland, Austria

56
62
68
78
79
80
84
84
85
89
90
92
93
96
96
99
103
108
109
116
116
119
120
120
120



2022
2021

2022
2021
2021
2020

2020
2021

2017

1982
1985

2022
2023

2021
2020

2018

2018
2020
2020
2015
2018
2019

From the Cellar

White

France
Loire

Claude Riffault, Sancerre Mosaique

Domaine Huet, Le Mont Sec

Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur Blanc
Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur Blanc Le Borg
Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur Blanc Clos de Guichaux

Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur Blanc Breze

Mark Angeli, Les Blanderies
Mark Angeli, La Lune

Didier Dagueneau, Silex

Patrick de Ladoucette, Pouilly-Fume
Patrick de Ladoucette, Pouilly-Fume

Chablis

Domaine Alain Mathias, Chablis
Garnier et Fils Chablis

De Moor, Chablis I'Humeur du Temps
De Moor, Chablis Coteau de Rosette

Samuel Billaud, Chablis Grand Cru Valmur

Domaine Francoise Raveneau, Chablis

Domaine Francoise Raveneau, Butteaux ler Cru
Domaine Francoise Raveneau, Monteé de Tonnerre ler Cru
Domaine Francoise Raveneau, Monteé de Tonnerre ler Cru
Domaine Francoise Raveneau, Valmur Grand Cru

Domaine Francoise Raveneau, Blanchot Grand Cru

130
145

113
155
175
215

195
150

270

320
320

115
124

185
235

225

175
280
285
290
450
510



2021
2021
2021
2010/11
2021

2019
2019

2020
2019

2020
2020

2021
2020
2021

2020
2020

2020
2021
2021
2020

Burgundy
De Moor, Aligot¢ Bourgogne, France

Marquis d’ Angerville, Bourgogne Chardonnay
Domaine Jaeger-Defaix, Rully ler Cru Les Cloux
Joseph Drouhin, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Domaine Dujac, Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Folatieres

J.P. Boudier, Pernard-Vergelesses Blanc

J.P. Boudier, Aloxe-Corton Les Combes

Emmanuel Giboulot, La Grande Chatelaine

Emmanuel Giboulot, Les Pierres Blanches

Rougeot Pere & Fils, Saint-Romain La Combe Bazin

Rougeot Pere & Fils, Meursault Sous la Velle

Hubert Lamy, Saint-Aubin ler Cru Clos de la Chatenieére
Hubert Lamy, Chassagne-Montrachet Le Concis du Champs

Hubert Lamy, Chassagne-Montrachet Le Concis du Champs

Pierre Yves Colin Morey, Saint-Aubin ler Cru Marguerite

Pierre Yves Colin Morey, Mersault ler Cru Charmes

J.C. Ramonet, Puligny-Montrachet
J.C. Ramonet, Chassagne-Montrachet
J.C. Ramonet, Chassagne-Montrachet Morgeot Premier Cru

J.C. Ramonet, Bienvenues Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

124
170
135
340
350

139
170

165
170

175
260

260
335
375

189
399

220
245
360
970



2021
2021

2020
2021

2022

2019
2020

2018
2021
2021
2020

2019

2018

2019
2008

Rest of France

Matassa, Cuvee Marquerite, Roussillon

Matassa, Blossom, Roussillon

Matassa, Cuvée Alexandria, Roussillon

Matassa, Blanc, Roussillon

Matassa, Brutal Orange, Roussillon

Chateau des Tours, Vin de Pays Blanc, Rhone
Dard & Ribo, Crozes-Hermitage Blanc, Rhone

Domaine du Pelican, Arbois Chardonnay, Jura
Domaine du Pelican, Arbois Chardonnay, Jura
Domaine du Pelican, Savagnin Ouille, Jura

Domaine du Pelican, Savagnin Maceration, Jura

Chateau la Louviere, Blanc, Bordeaux

Jean-Francois Ganevat, Fortbeau Chardonnay, Jura

Jean-Francois Ganevat, Montferrand Savagnin, Jura

Jean-Francois Ganevat, Le Vignes de mon Peére, Jura

115
115

120
125

125

120
155

155
155
155
175

155

169

240
350



2022
2018

2019

2016
2020
2019
2020

2016
2011
2020

2020
2019
2020
2018

Germany
Mosel

Clements Busch, Riesling Kabinett

Julian Haart, Niederflorsheimer Frauenberg G.C

Rheinhessen
Wittmann, Kirschpiel GG

Pfalz

Dr Biirklin-Wolf, Wackenheimer Altenburg P.C

Dr Biirklin-Wolf, Wackenheimer Bohlig P.C
Dr Biirklin-Wolf, Wackenheimer Bohlig P.C
Dr Birklin-Wolf, Gaisbohl G.C

Rheingau

Wegeler Geheimrat ”J”, Trocken
Wegeler Geheimrat ”J”, Spdtlese Trocken
Peter Jakob Kuhn, Sankt Nikolaus GG

Nahe

Donnhoft, Schlossbockelheimer Felsenberg GG
Donnhoft, Schlossbockelheimer Felsenberg GG
Donnhoff, Norheimer Dellchen GG
Donnhoff, Norheimer Dellchen GG

105
155

165

145
145
145
165

169
185
205

160
165
180
180



2022
2022
NV

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2016

Austria
F.X Pichler, Riesling Ried Klostersatz, Wachau

Knoll, Ried Schiitt Griiner Veltliner Smaragd, Wachau
Schloss Gobelsburg, Tradition Cuvee-10-Year, Kamptal

Andreas Tscheppe, Segelfalter Plus, Stidsteiermark
Andreas Tscheppe, Grune Libelle Plus, Siidsteiermark
Andreas Tscheppe, Blaue Libelle, Stidsteiermark
Andreas Tscheppe, Salamander, Stidsteiermark
Andreas Tscheppe, Salamander Plus, Siidsteiermark
Andreas Tscheppe, Hirschkdfer, Siidsteiermark

Andreas Tscheppe, Schwalbenschwanz, Siidsteiermark

Rest of Europe

Filippo Manetti, Campaglione, Emilia-Romagna, Italy
Insolente, PR Bianco, Veneto, Italy

Kamara, Shadow Play, Thessaloniki, Greece

Pardas, Pur Xarel-lo, Penedes, Spain

Tokaj Oremus, Mandolas Dry Furmint, Tokaj, Hungary
Paraschos, Kai Bianco, Friuli, Italy

Can Rafols dels Caus, EI Rocallis, Penedes, Spain

125
170
280

155
155
155
155
155
195
195

88
88
88
108
125
130
145

10



2021
2020
2021
2021

2021
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021/22
2022

2017
2013
2018
2017
2011
2012
2016
2016

2021
2021

From the Cellar

Red
France, Burgundy

Pirre Girardin, Pinot Noir Eclat de Calcaire
Camille Giroud, Ladoix Les Chaillots
Domaine Joblot, Givry ler Cru Clos du Celler aux Moines

Hubert Lamy, Chassagne-Montrachet La Goujonne

Domaine des Croix, Beaune

Domaine des Croix, Savigny Leés Beaune ler Cru Les Peuillets
Domaine des Croix, Beaune ler Cru Bas de Teurons
Domaine des Croix, Beaune ler Cru Les Bressandes

Domaine des Croix, Beaune ler Cru Les Pertuisots

Domaine Dujac, Morey-Saint-Denis

Domaine Dujac, Grand Cru Clos de la Roche

Domaine Taupenot-Merme, ler Cru Auxey Duresses
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, ler Cru Auxey Duresses
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, ler Cru Nuits-Saint-Georges
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Grand Cru Corton Rognet
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Grand Cru Corton Rognet
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Grand Cru Corton Rognet
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Grand Cru Corton Rognet

Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin

Armand Rousseau, Gevrey-Chambertin

149
169
179
255

168
185
190
215
220

270
750

190
199
250
310
345
360
490
550

399

Armand Rousseau, Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Lavaux St. Jaques 665

11



2017
2016
2021
2019
2015
2015
2021
2017
2010

2022
2019
2022
2018
2020
2019

2010
2020
2013

2022
2020

2021

2017/2011

Bordeaux

Chateau Puygueraud, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux
Chateau Segur de Cabanac, Saint-Estephe

La Nature de Durfort-Vivens, Margaux
Francois Thienpont, L’Etoile Lalande de Pomerol
Chateau Larrivet Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan
Chateau Phelan Segur, Saint-Estephe

Chateau Haut-Bages Liberal, Pauillac

Chateau Pontet Canet, Pauillac

Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac

Rhoéne

Jamet, Cotes du Rhone

Xavier Vignon, Gigondas

Bernard Gripa, Saint-Joseph

Baron de Montfaucon, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Jean-Louis Chave, Hermitage Farconnet

Stephane Ogier, Cote-Rotie Mon Village

Domaine des Tours, VdP de Vaucluse Merlot
Chateau des Tours, Cotes du Rhone

Chateau Rayas, Pignan Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Rest of Europe

Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur Les Moulins, Loire, France

Axel Pauly, Friihburgunder, Mosel, Germany

Pato & Wouters, Nossa Calcario, Bairrada, Portugal

Chateau d’Arlay, Corail, Jura, France

2019/2013 Salwey, Kirchberg Spdtburgunder GG, Baden, Germany

119
140
145
155
185
210
220
465
720

122
125
155
170
195
210

139
155
395

119
125

135

135

185

12



2020
2020
2019
2020
2017
2020
2017
2013
2017

2018
2017
2015
2021
2020

2022
2019
2019

2018
2016

2019
2019
2019
NV

Italy
Piedmont

Rizzi, Barbaresco

Borgogno, No Name

Brezza, Barolo

Boffa, Barbaresco Paje

Anna Maria Abbona, Barolo Castiglione Falletto
Ferdinando Principiano, Barolo Serralunga
Pira, Barolo Marenca

Borgogno, Barolo Fossati

Giuseppe Mascarello, Barolo Monprivato

Tuscany

Villa Le Corti, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Don Tomasso

Piombaia, Brunello di Montalcino

Castello di Broglio, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione

Tenuta Tignanello Antinori

Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore

Rest of Italy

Lamoresca, Terre Siciliane
Castellaro, Nero Ossidiana, Lipari Islands

San Cassiano, Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto

Pietradolce, Contrada Rampante, Sicily

Pietradolce, Contrada Santo Spirito, Sicily

Frank Cornelissen, Munjebel MC, Sicily
Frank Cornelissen, Munjebel FM, Sicily
Frank Cornelissen, Munjebel VA, Sicily

Frank Cornelissen, Perpeetum 2, Sicily

142
149
160
165
169
175
220
290
470

155
169
189
355
570

105
128
130

155
165

180
180
245
245

13



2022
2022
2020
2012
2021
2020
2012
2011

2021
2022
2020

2019
2020
2020
2023
NV

NV

2018
2022
2019
2022
NV

2013

Spain

Alvaro Palacios, Camins del Priorat, Priorat
Envinate, Taganan Tinto, Tenerife

Commando G, La Bruja de Rozas, Sierra de Gredos
R. Lopez de Heredia, Vina Bosconia Reserva, Rioja
Bodegas La Horra, Corimbo, Ribera del Duero

San Roman, Toro

R. Lopez de Heredia, Vina Tondonia Reserva, Rioja

Castillo Ygay, Gran Reserva Especial, Rioja

Rose

Azul y Garanza, Naturaleza Salvaje Clarette, Navarra, Spain
Villa Calicantus, Chiar’otto Bardolino, Veneto, Italy

Domaine des Tours, Parisy, Rhone, France

Sweet and Fortified Wine

Taylor’s, Late Bottled Vintage, Porto, Portugal

Vecchio Florio, Marsala Superiore, Sicily, Italy
Kracher, Beerenauslese Zweigelt, Burgenland, Austria
Elio Perrone, Bigaro, Piedmont, Italy

Barbeito, Madeira Delvino Reserva, Portugal

Giovanni Almondo, Fosso della Rosa, Piedmont, Italy
Richter, Juffer-Sonnenuhr Riesling Auslese Cask 97, Germany
Weingut Fogt, Huxelrebe Auslese, Rheinhessen, Germany
Domaine de Bablut, Unique, Loire, France

Chateau Haut-Bergeron, Lilot, Sauternes, France
Quinta della Rosa, 10 YO Tawny Tonel , Porto, Portugal
Tokaj Classic Winery, Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Hungary

115
120
124
125
133
149
159
415

105
129

56 37,5c¢l
68

72 37,5c¢l
75

76 50cl
76

85 37,5¢cl
85

95

99

100 50cl
145 37,5¢l

14



